
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
1 $10.00 489.00 $10.00 4822.0 $10.00 0.0 4822.0

$8.88 1 $8.88 155.00 4333.0 $8.88 155.0 4178.0

$7.51 1 $7.51 376.00 4333.0 $7.51 531.0 3802.0

$5.10 1 $5.10 400.00 4333.0 $5.10 931.0 3402.0

$5.00 4 $5.00 3240.00 4333.0 $5.00 4171.0 162.0

$4.50 2 $4.50 664.00 4333.0 $4.50 4835.0 -502.0

$4.10 1 $4.10 400.00 4333.0 $4.10 5235.0 -902.0

$4.05 1 $4.05 2000.00 4333.0 $4.05 7235.0 -2902.0

2 $4.00 304.00 1 $4.00 300.00 4333.0 $4.00 7535.0 -3202.0

$3.95 1 $3.95 500.00 4029.0 $3.95 8035.0 -4006.0

$3.51 2 $3.51 4573.00 4029.0 $3.51 12608.0 -8579.0

$3.50 1 $3.50 210.00 4029.0 $3.50 12818.0 -8789.0

$3.33 1 $3.33 333.00 4029.0 $3.33 13151.0 -9122.0

$3.05 3 $3.05 1150.00 4029.0 $3.05 14301.0 -10272.0

5 $3.00 1100.00 1 $3.00 700.00 4029.0 $3.00 15001.0 -10972.0

$2.77 1 $2.77 100.00 2929.0 $2.77 15101.0 -12172.0

1 $2.74 320.00 $2.74 2929.0 $2.74 15101.0 -12172.0

5 $2.50 1292.00 $2.50 2609.0 $2.50 15101.0 -12492.0

1 $2.00 250.00 $2.00 1317.0 $2.00 15101.0 -13784.0

4 $1.00 1067.00 $1.00 1067.0 $1.00 15101.0 -14034.0

19 4822.0 22  15101.0
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